ASIC

ABN 86 768 265 615

BURN NOTICE SUPER PTY. LTD.
91 HILLY ST MORTLAKE NSW 2137

INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date 25 Jul 22
BURN NOTICE SUPER PTY. LTD.

ACN 600903 759
Account No. 22 600903759

Summary

Opening Balance $0.00
New items $59.00
Payments & credits $0.00
TOTAL DUE $59.00

* Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).

+ Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.

Transaction details are listed on the back
of this page

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

page 1of 2

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.au/invoices
1300 300 630

Please pay

Immediately $0.00
By 25 Sep 22 $59.00

If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

* Late fees will apply if you do NOT

- tell us about a change during the period that
the law allows

- bring your company or scheme details up to
date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
annual review date.

* Information on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.

ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

PAYMENT SLIP
BURN NOTICE SUPER PTY. LTD.

ACN 600903759  Account No: 22 600903759

22 600903759

LI

TOTAL DUE $59.00
Immediately $0.00
By 25 Sep 22 $59.00

Paiyment options are listed on the back
of this payment slip

m
: Biller Code: 17301
Ref: 2296009037591

*814 129 0002296009037591 74
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25 July 22 PO Box 4000

Gippsland Mail Centre VIC 3841
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DX 84416 Traralgon
BURN NOTICE SUPER PTY. LTD.
91 HILLY STREET

MORTLAKE NSW 2137
Dear Officeholder,
For more help or information
H 1 Web Wwww.asic.gov.au
Pay invoice an d c h ec k com pa n y State me nt Ask a question? www.asic.gov.au/question
Telephone 1300 300 630

FOR  BURN NOTICE SUPER PTY. LTD.
ACN 600903 759
Your company's annual statement and review fee invoice statement is enclosed.

To meet your legal requirements and to avoid late fees you need to:

1. review your company's statement to ensure that your company details are correct, and
nofify of any changes or corrections online; and
2, pay the balance shown on the invoice statement before the due date.

If you no longer require this company you should act now to close it down. Details on
deregistering a company are available on our website at www.asic.gov.au/closing.

For full details on your obligations and requirements for company solvency, refer to the following:

Invoice statement

Pay account balance  Pay the account balance shown on the enclosed invoice statement.

by due date The account balance includes your annual review fee and any overdue
balances. Fees apply for late payments. Refer to the invoice statement
for details of possible late fees.

Payments can be made quickly via BPAY, EFT, or Australia Post outlets.
Check your invoice statement for full payment options.

Company statement

Check that company ~ Your company details, as recorded by us, are shown on the company
detals are complete  statement. Check the company statement and ensure that your company

and up to date details are complete and up to date.
Notify us of any If your company details are not up to date, you must notify us within 28 days
change from the issue date on the company statement or late review fees apply.

How to notify us of Notify changes to company details online at www.asic.gov.au/changes.
changes First time users of our online services will need the corporate key provided
on your Company Statement.
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